Bridge City Speedway Inc. - Managers of

SUTHERLAND AUTOMOTIVE SPEEDWAY P.O. Box 169, Saskatoon, SK S7K 3K4

SUTHERLAND AUTOMOTILE

Phone: 306-956-3212 Email: sscra@sasktel.net
Website: www.sutherlandautomotivespeedway.ca



2023 APPLICATION FOR SSCRA "JUNIOR" MEMBERSHIP (Must be 8 to 17 years of age)

(All memberships require approval of the Bridge City Speedway Inc./Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Association Executive Committee)

<i>lame:</i> (Last)	(First)		Birth Date (m/d/y)
Address:		City:	PC:
hone (H):	(W):_		(C):
mail Address:			
ar/Truck Number:	Division:	D	uties:
	WAIVER	AND RELEASE	
by Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Ashereby release and forever discha action, claims and demands for an me in consequence of my participatoregoing, any loss, damage or Association, or any employee, index I further agree that my participatoregoing, mental, physical or other I further agree that I will not initiate independent contract or agent action I also certify that all members of rand solely responsible for any loss who has not agreed to and duly expended to the solely responsible for any injurice Saskatoon Stock Car Racing Associall decisions made by the Executive I have read this agreement and full have read	, hereby certify that I a to participate in stock car racin sociation known as Sutherland rge Bridge City Speedway Inc. a y loss, damage or injury howso ation in the said stock car racin njury arising through the neg ependent contractor or agent action in stock car racing is entiriciation, or any employee, inde wise, as a result of my participal e any court action against Bridgeng on their behalf for any loss, only pit crew have agreed to and a discount action of Bridge City Spes, damage or injury caused or in secuted a copy of this agreement and regulations of Bridge City Spes, damages or losses caused be ation and that for the purposes of e Committee of Bridge City Spes Iy understand the nature and explanation and that the nature and explanation are supplied to the purposes of the purposes of the purposes of the purpose of the purposes of the purpose of th	am of the age of eight at events held by Br Automotive Speedway, and Saskatoon Stock Coewer arising which here in any manner whats ligence of the said Brating on their behalf. The ley at my own risk and pendent contractor or ition in stock car racing a City Speedway Inc., So damages or indemnity duly executed a copy incurred by any member int. The peedway Inc. and Sask in y any breach of the sai of determining whether it is a said of determining whether it is a said of a said of all risks that I is a said of a said of all risks that I is a said on the said of all risks that I is a said of a said of a said of all risks that I is a said of a said o	ar Racing Association from any and all actions, causes etofore may have been or may hereafter be sustained beoever including, without restricting the generality of thidge City Speedway Inc., Saskatoon Stock Car Racing that I will in no way hold Bridge City Speedway Inc. agent acting on their behalf responsible in law for an
known as Sutherland Automotive S	Speedway and that I have freely of the Bridge City Speedway	and voluntarily entered	d into this agreement without any representations, undu Car Racing Association, or any employee, independen
			successors and assigns that this release ensures to th ge City Speedway Inc. and Saskatoon Stock Car Racin
In witness whereof I have hereunt	o set my hand this	day of	, 2023.
Signed by the above na	med: Agreed to by Pa	arent/Guardian	In the presence of:
Signature	Parent/Guardian		Witness
*Both parents/guardians m	ust complete Parental S	peedWaiver – link	will be sent after membership is paid.
Membership Fee: \$25	.00 Make ch	neques payable	to: Bridge City Speedway Inc.
Credit Card #	F	xniry	3 digit validation code:
	L/		o digit validation oodo.